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Name
David
Tom
Anthony
Lyn
Graeme
David

Nic

Simon
Nick
Christopher
David
Emyr
Gary
Andy
Gareth
Grant
Trevor
David

Rod

Peter
Paula
James
Daniel
Kevin
Paul
David
Christopher
Tom

Guy
Matthew
Alexander
John
Stuart
Rhys
Mark
Sarah
Wayne
Joanna
Lee-Michelle
Les
Antony
Christopher
David
Kevin
John
Chris
Mark

Griffiths
Ward
Jones
Jones
Boswell
Francis
Cleave
Coles
Brown
Holman
Brice
Griffiths
Flower
Hunt
Jones
Arnold
Lloyd
Evans
Hicks
Lloyd
Moseley
Elgar
Kempe
Bartlemore
Jones
Thomas
Goodwin
Clode
Evans
Smith
Jones
Shehan
Howe
Jordan
Rooke

Lloyd-Stephens

Jones
Knight
Jones
Thomas
Howell
Allen
Thomas
Bessant
Howells
Grey
Thomas

Cat

Esp
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Time
01:48:59
01:50:00
01:50:27
01:51:03
01:53:01
01:53:53
01:54:02
01:54:30
01:54:41
01:55:12
01:55:36
01:56:11
01:57:01
01:58:50
01:59:27
02:00:25
02:00:43
02:01:27
02:01:32
02:01:51
02:02:37
02:02:39
02:02:52
02:04:17
02:04:36
02:06:26
02:06:36
02:06:59
02:08:02
02:09:15
02:10:15
02:10:32
02:10:54
02:11:27
02:11:46
02:12:40
02:14:41
02:17:17
02:18:29
02:19:27
02:20:18
02:23:08
02:23:59
02:32:57
02:39:47
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Graham
Phillip
Ben
Brian
Justin
lan
Ross
Dean
John
Steve
Jon
Dominic
Michiel
Shaun
Andrea

Smith
Turner
Phillips
Smith
Ford
Davies
Morgan
David
Hughes
Evans
Williams
Norcross
Vaal
Griffiths
Parish
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Vet Standard Vet Standard +/-

02:16:54 +26:27
02:16:32 +25:29
02:16:04 +23:03
02:24:59 +23:33
02:16:54 +22:52
02:18:43 +24:13
02:23:54 +29:13
02:21:49 +26:13
02:19:09 +22:58
02:18:43 +21:42
02:17:52 +18:25
02:20:27 +19:44
02:24:29 +23:32
02:20:27 +18:55
02:20:00 +18:09
02:27:53 +25:16
02:20:00 +17:08
02:19:09 +14:52
02:16:04 +11:28
02:16:59 +10:23
02:23:51 +15:49
02:33:22 +22:50
02:16:59 +6:05
02:17:52 +6:06
02:20:00 +5:19
02:34:18 +17:01
02:28:22 +9:53
02:21:49 +2:22
02:20:27 +0:09
02:16:04 -7:04
02:20:54 -12:03

02:28:23 -1:24
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